
 

 

   

 

EVENTS CALENDAR FOR PARENTS spring term 2017 

 

Date Event Saturday School/Revision Days 

Spring Term  

Tuesday 3rd January Inset day  

Monday 9th –Friday 13th January Mock GCSE`s  

Tuesday 14th February Years 7 & 8 Police liaison talk on 
Sexting. 

 

Tuesday 14th February  Years 10 & 11 Police liaison talk 
on Sexual Consent 

 

Wednesday 15th February Years 8, 11 & 12 Parents’ evening  

Friday 17th February Community Day  

Monday 20th – Friday 24th 
February 

Half Term  

Wednesday 1st March – 3rd 
March 

KS3 Trip The Eden Project  

Wednesday 1st March Year 9 & 10 Parents Evening 4-
6:30pm 

 

Wednesday 15th March Yr 7 - Crime of Your Life   

Saturday 1st April – Sunday 2nd 
April 

Practice Duke of Edinburgh 
Expedition 

 

Thursday 6th April  Last day of Term  

Tuesday 18th –Friday 21st April Revision School  

Wednesday 26th April  Summer Term Begins   

Wednesday 3rd – Friday 5th May Revision Camp  

 

 

 


